LED HID
REPLACEMENT
SOLUTIONS
JULY 2022
A simple retrofit for a variety
of applications.
Keystone’s LED HID replacement lamps are the ideal way to upgrade HID fixtures to energy-efficient LED.
Keep your desired fixture aesthetic and save the cost of replacing fixtures by simply replacing legacy lamps

54W 7830 145 lm/W
KT-LED100PSHID-EX39-8xx-D /G4
100W 14500 145 lm/W
120-277V EX39 Yes >80
3000K,
4000K,
or 5000K
400W MH80W 11600 145 lm/W
63W 9135 145 lm/W
Standard
CATALOG NUMBER WATTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY
INPUT
VOLTAGE BASE DLC CRI AVAILABLE CCT
METAL HALIDE
EQUIVALENT
KT-LED12HID-E26-8xx-D 12W 1740 145 lm/W 120-277V E26 N/A >80 3000K, 4000K, or 5000K 50W MH
KT-LED18HID-E26-8xx-D 18W 2610 145 lm/W 120-277V E26 N/A >80 3000K, 4000K, or 5000K 70W MH
KT-LED22HID-E26-8xx-D 22W 3210 145 lm/W 120-277V E26 N/A >80 3000K, 4000K, or 5000K 70W-100W MH
KT-LED27HID-E26-8xx-D /G2 27W 3915 145 lm/W 120-277V E26 N/A >80 3000K, 4000K, or 5000K 100W MH
KT-LED27HID-EX39-8xx-D /G2 27W 3915 145 lm/W 120-277V EX39 Yes >80 3000K, 4000K, or 5000K 100W MH
KT-LED36HID-E26-8xx-D /G3 36W 5400 150 lm/W 120-277V E26 N/A >80 3000K, 4000K, or 5000K 150W MH
KT-LED36HID-EX39-8xx-D /G3 36W 5400 150 lm/W 120-277V EX39 Yes >80 3000K, 4000K, or 5000K 150W MH
KT-LED45HID-E26-8xx-D /G3 45W 6750 150 lm/W 120-277V E26 N/A >80 3000K, 4000K, or 5000K 175W MH
KT-LED45HID-EX39-8xx-D /G3 45W 6750 150 lm/W 120-277V EX39 Yes >80 3000K, 4000K, or 5000K 175W MH
KT-LED54HID-EX39-8xx-D /G3 54W 8100 150 lm/W 120-277V EX39 Yes >80 3000K, 4000K, or 5000K 200W MH
KT-LED63HID-EX39-8xx-D /G3 63W 9450 150 lm/W 120-277V EX39 Yes >80 3000K, 4000K, or 5000K 250W MH
KT-LED80HID-EX39-8xx-D /G2 80W 12000 150 lm/W 120-277V EX39 Yes >80 3000K, 4000K, or 5000K 320W MH
KT-LED100HID-EX39-8xx-D /G2 100W 15000 150 lm/W 120-277V EX39 Yes >80 3000K, 4000K, or 5000K 400W MH
Omni-Directional | Corn Cob Omni-Directional | Corn Cob
Chart continued from previous page  Chart continued from previous page
An “xx” in a catalog number indicates that several color temperatures are available. The color temperatures for that product are noted in the accompanying chart.
To order, simply replace the “xx” with the first two numbers from the corresponding color temperature.

5000K 16560 144 lm/W
95W
3000K 13205 139 lm/W
4000K 14350 151 lm/W
5000K 13965 147 lm/W
80W
3000K 11360 142 lm/W
4000K 12170 152 lm/W
5000K 12160 152 lm/W
Standard
CATALOG NUMBER WATTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY
INPUT
VOLTAGE BASE DLC CRI AVAILABLE CCT
METAL HALIDE
EQUIVALENT
KT-LED60HID-V-E26-8xx-D 60W 7850 131 lm/W 120-277V E26 N/A >80 4000K or 5000K 200W MH
KT-LED80HID-V-E26-8xx-D /G2 80W 10500 131 lm/W 120-277V E26 N/A >80 4000K or 5000K 250W MH
Sensors FOR POWER AND COLOR SELECT MODELS
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KTS-MW3-12V-PKO
Screw-in microwave sensor, preset for 10 min hold time, ∞ standby time at 50% dim,

5000K 15400 140 lm/W
95W
3000K 13015 137 lm/W
4000K 13965 147 lm/W
5000K 13490 142 lm/W
75W
3000K 10425 139 lm/W
4000K 11175 149 lm/W
5000K 10800 144 lm/W
Standard
CATALOG NUMBER WATTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY
INPUT
VOLTAGE BASE DLC CRI AVAILABLE CCT
METAL HALIDE
EQUIVALENT
KT-LED27HID-H-E26-8xx-D 27W 4100 152 lm/W 120-277V E26 N/A >80 4000K or 5000K 100W MH
KT-LED27HID-H-EX39-8xx-D 27W 4100 152 lm/W 120-277V EX39 Yes >80 4000K or 5000K 100W MH
KT-LED45HID-H-E26-8xx-D 45W 6400 142 lm/W 120-277V E26 N/A >80 4000K or 5000K 175W MH
KT-LED45HID-H-EX39-8xx-D 45W 6400 142 lm/W 120-277V EX39 Yes >80 4000K or 5000K 175W MH
KT-LED63HID-H-EX39-8xx-D 63W 9450 150 lm/W 120-277V EX39 Yes >80 4000K or 5000K 250W MH
KT-LED80HID-H-EX39-8xx-D /G3 80W 12000 150 lm/W 120-277V EX39 Yes >80 3000K, 4000K, or 5000K 320W MH
KT-LED110HID-H-EX39-8xx-D /G3 110W 16500 150 lm/W 120-277V EX39 Yes >80 3000K, 4000K, or 5000K 400W MH
Directional | Horizontal Directional | Horizontal
Chart continued from previous page
An “xx” in a catalog number indicates that several color temperatures are available. The color temperatures for that product are noted in the accompanying chart.
To order, simply replace the “xx” with the first two numbers from the corresponding color temperature.
30 31
Sensors FOR STANDARD OPTIONS
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KTS-MW1-12V-AUX SmartPort LED microwave occupancy sensor
KTS-PIR1-12V-AUX SmartPort LED PIR occupancy / daylight sensor
KTS-PS1-12V-AUX SmartPort LED photocell daylight sensor
Not for use with /G4 lamps.
Standard
CATALOG NUMBER WATTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY
INPUT
VOLTAGE BASE DLC CRI AVAILABLE CCT
METAL HALIDE
EQUIVALENT
KT-LED70HID-ADJ-EX39-8xx-D 70W 10500 150 lm/W 120-277V EX39 Yes >80
3000K, 4000K,
or 5000K
250W MH
KT-LED100HID-ADJ-EX39-8xx-D 100W 14000 140 lm/W 120-277V EX39 Yes >80 4000K or 5000K 400W MH
Sensors
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KTS-MW1-12V-AUX SmartPort LED microwave occupancy sensor
KTS-PIR1-12V-AUX SmartPort LED PIR occupancy / daylight sensor